
Partner Website Country Price (RUB) 

1000 dorog 1000dorog.ru Hungary On request 

4seasons 4sezonatravel.ru Czech On request 

Abbey Tours abbey.ie  Ireland On request 

Akay Travel Service akaytour.com Turkey On request 

Al Khalidiah alkhalidiah.com UAE On request 

Alean alean.ru Russia / Abkhazia / Georgia / Belarus On request 

AYA travel ayatravel.net  Bulgaria On request 

Beleon Tours beleontours.ru Greece 5000 

BestOfTravel bestoftravel.cz Czech On request 

Biblio Globus Turkey bgoperator.ru Turkey On request 

Bliss Maldives blissmaldives.com  Maldives 5000 

Caper Travel capertravel.ru India On request 

Catt Tour catttour.com Turkey On request 

Delfin delfin-tour.ru Russia / Abkhazia / Georgia / Belarus On request 

Desert Adventures desertadventures.com UAE On request 

Desert Gate desertgate.ae UAE On request 

Destination Italia (Gartour) destinationitalia.com Italy On request 

Efrito.travel efrito.travel UAE 5000 

Embassy Alliance embassyalliance.ru Southeast Asia On request 

ESTEC estec-europe.eu Czech On request 

et Cetera Travel etcetera.travel Czech On request 

Eurotours eurotours.at Europe On request 

Exotic Holidays exoticholidays.co.nz Europe and Asia On request 

Exotic Voyage exoticvoyage.com Thailand On request 

Focus Asia focus.asia Southeast Asia On request 

Fun Trip funtripto.com Egypt On request 

GDM gdm.ge Georgia On request 

Ilves Tour ilvestour.co.th Thailand On request 

iTravex CZ itravex.ru  Czech On request 

iTravex ES itravex.ru  Spain On request 

Jerome Travel jerome.cz Czech On request 

Kalamaki Travel kalamaki-travel.gr Greece 5000 

Kalanit Tours kalanittours.com Turkey On request 

Kandagar kandagar.com Russia On request 

Luxe Voyage luxevoyage.mu Mauritius On request 

Maldives maldives.ru Maldives On request 

Mescomedia mescomedia.com Turkey On request 

Millennium Travel Center millennium.gr Greece On request 

Mouzenidis Travel mouzenidis-travel.ru Greece 5000 

NOVA tours novatours.lv Europe / Southeast Asia On request 

Prince Group princegroup.com.tr Turkey On request 

Resort Life Maldives resortlifemaldives.com.ua  Maldives On request 

Rosa Khutor rosakhutor.com Russia On request 

Tour Ethno tour-ethno.com Russia (Crimea) On request 

Vam Tour vam-tour.ru Spain On request 

Vassy Travel vassytravel.com Bulgaria On request 

Vizit Europe viziteurope.ru Europe On request 

W2M w2m.travel The whole world On request 
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